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21.

23.

21.
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23.
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5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,00

79,00

79,00

85,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

105,

109,

118,

119,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb
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23

22

27

23.

27

27

24

23.

21.

24

23.

23.

24

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS

100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Philips

Asus

Hikvision

Philips

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Philips

Dell

Dell

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

120,00
usb

145,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

150,00
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

209,00
usb



23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A GAMING FAST
IPS

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Asus

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Dahua

Hikvision

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

210,00
usb

230,00
usb

245,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

255,00
usb

255,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

270,00
usb

290,00
usb

299,00
usb

345,00
usb

420,00
usb



27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 3 629,00

usb
24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS Asus 1 969,00
usb
22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.250,00
HDMI DP TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.399,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.750,00
HDMI DP TL
22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 10GHZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 99,00 USD
21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 99,00 USD
SUB
21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 102,00
usb
27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.999,00
HDMI VGA TL
21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 110,00
CCTV MONITOR usD
24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.200,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 4.250,00
HDMI VGA TL
GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz Gamepower 0 115,00
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming usb
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)
27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.500,00

HDMI VGA TL




24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.500,00

HDMI DP TL
27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS Samsung 0 4.500,00
75HZ HDMI DP TL
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 119,00
BEYAZ usb
), = 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 119,00
ai%#n usb
A
m— 21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 120,00
= 7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR usb
23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 122,00
CCTV MONITOR usb
27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 0 125,00
usb
23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 129,00
usb
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 129,00
usb
24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.900,00
HDMI DP TL
23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 145,00
CCTV MONITOR usb
23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA Philips 0 149,00
HDMI usb
23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 150,00
VESA usb
A 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 159,00

¥ - usD
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27

24

24

23.

27

23.

27

23.

27

27

27

27

31

.8 GAMEPOWER ACE AlQ FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©MS HDMI DSUB

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS

75HZ HDMI

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

Gamepower

Hikvision

Asus

Samsung

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Lenovo

Lg

165,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

.500,00

TL

175,00
usb

179,00
usb

190,00
usb

195,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

200,00
usb

210,00
usb

219,00
usb
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23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SMART MONITOR

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ

2xXHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ

CURVED

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ

USB-C

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

220,00
usb

229,00
usb

230,00
usb

230,00
usb

.950,00

TL

239,00
usb

240,00
usb

249,00
usb

250,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

260,00
usb

261,00
usb

272,00
usb



MSI 31.5" G32C4 E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9
CURVE 1500

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

279,00
usb

279,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

304,00
usb

309,00
usb

459,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

529,00
usb

599,00
usb

980,00
usb



